CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

02-29-2024

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line

Excludes Takeouts

Report Run Date : 03-07-2024

Reported Period : 02-29-2024

Aggr COMBINED INFORCE POLICIES BY ZIP BY PERIOD Dim PRODUCT PRODUCT

PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

3/7/2024 9:29:14 PM

Policies Inforce
25,050
13,020
38,070

372,491
655,078
1,027,569
1,065,639
61,835
28,197
90,032
90,032
141

66

207

1,561
1,332
2,893
3,100
3,227
1,282
4,509
4,509

848

1,170
2,018
2,018
2,877
1,252
4,129
4,129
1,169,427

Building Count
25,050
13,020
38,070

372,491
655,078
1,027,569
1,065,639
61,835
28,197
90,032
90,032
446

283

729
12,201
13,060
25,261
25,990
9,424
5115
14,539
14,539
1,073
2,075
3,148
3,148
4,104
2,505
6,609
6,609
1,205,957

Risk Count

25,050
13,020
38,070
372,491
655,078
1,027,569
1,065,639
61,835
28,197
90,032
90,032
545

400
945
13,088
15,440
28,528
29,473
13,130
7,684
20,814
20,814
1,073
2,075
3,148
3,148
4,169
2,660
6,829
6,829
1,215,935

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge

$37,908,777
$10,501,728
$48,410,505
$1,323,782,286
$1,432,101,382
$2,755,883,668
$2,804,294,173
$235,738,443
$70,444,510
$306,182,953
$306,182,953
$4,168,174
$2,671,841
$6,840,015
$146,915,658
$133,873,917
$280,789,575
$287,629,590
$402,401,937
$153,212,024
$555,613,961
$555,613,961
$12,244,113
$14,591,767
$26,835,880
$26,835,880
$43,577,419
$17,011,688
$60,589,107
$60,589,107
$4,041,145,664

Total Exposure

$5,909,595,634
$3,812,157,629
$9,721,753,263
$111,710,553,691
$248,236,916,223

$359,947,469,914
$369,669,223,177

$30,599,455,924
$13,112,541,146
$43,711,997,070
$43,711,997,070
$1,451,647,800
$1,108,641,000
$2,560,288,800
$20,222,534,666
$20,157,242,327
$40,379,776,993
$42,940,065,793
$39,261,643,663
$20,131,919,627
$59,393,563,290
$59,393,563,290
$968,510,249
$1,850,293,694
$2,818,803,943
$2,818,803,943
$2,275,360,530
$1,365,080,227
$3,640,440,757
$3,640,440,757

$522,174,094,030

Policies Inforce
435

373
808
150
2,521
2,671

3,479
119

39

158
158
)
)
@)
(96)
(64)
(160)
(163)
(12)
(48)
(60)
(60)
50
70

120

120
20

26
26
3,560

Building Count
435
373
808
150

2,521
2,671
3,479

119

39

158
158

(6)

(7)

4)
(408)
(293)
(1,922)
(1,928)
99

37

(297)
(297)

(M

187
187
(48)
(11
30

30
1,629

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count
435
373
808
150

2,521
2,671
3,479

119

39

158
158

(8)

(10)

(8
(448)
471)
(2,166)
(2,178)
122

43

(396)

(396)
(M

0

187
187
(52)
(17)
33

33
1,283

Premium With Surcharge

$571,056
$252,939
$823,995
$2,227,204
$15,463,526
$17,690,730
$18,514,725
$1,723,726
$636,145
$2,359,871
$2,359,871
($363,189)
($200,969)
($564,158)
($13,990,356)
($8,698,225)
($22,688,581)
($23,265,844)
($2,223,666)
($6,023,005)
($8,246,671)
($8,246,671)
$663,364
$629,275
$1,292,639
$1,292,639
$217,922
$162,090
$380,012
$380,012
($8,965,268)

Total Exposure
$86,304,034
$100,531,774
$186,835,808
($907,768,463)
$338,218,298
($569,550,165)
($382,714,357)
($29,208,361)
($10,031,390)
($39,239,751)
($39,239,751)
($84,388,600)
($33,805,800)
($118,194,400)
($903,158,450)
($1,004,027,978)
($1,907,186,428)
($2,030,008,928)
($231,599,870)
($231,296,500)
($462,896,370)
($462,896,370)
$44,224,790
$78,217,558
$122,442,348
$122,442,348
$6,310,864
$10,825,752
$17,136,616
$17,136,616
($2,775,280,442)



