

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation							
Detail By Product Line							
Excludes Takeouts							
Report Run Date : 03-07-2024							
Reported Period : 02-29-2024							

02-29-2024 Aggr COMBINED INFORCE POLICIES BY ZIP BY PERIOD Dim PRODUCT PRODUCT		Current Month-End					Change From Prior Month					
		Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	25,050	25,050	25,050	\$37,908,777	\$5,909,595,634	435	435	435	\$571,056	\$86,304,034	
	Remainder of State	13,020	13,020	13,020	\$10,501,728	\$3,812,157,629	373	373	373	\$252,939	\$100,531,774	
	State Total	38,070	38,070	38,070	\$48,410,505	\$9,721,753,263	808	808	808	\$823,995	\$186,835,808	
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	372,491	372,491	372,491	\$1,323,782,286	\$111,710,553,691	150	150	150	\$2,227,204	(\$907,768,463)	
	Remainder of State	655,078	655,078	655,078	\$1,432,101,382	\$248,236,916,223	2,521	2,521	2,521	\$15,463,526	\$338,218,298	
	State Total	1,027,569	1,027,569	1,027,569	\$2,755,883,668	\$359,947,469,914	2,671	2,671	2,671	\$17,690,730	(\$569,550,165)	
PR-M	State Total	1,065,639	1,065,639	1,065,639	\$2,804,294,173	\$369,669,223,177	3,479	3,479	3,479	\$18,514,725	(\$382,714,357)	
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	61,835	61,835	61,835	\$235,738,443	\$30,599,455,924	119	119	119	\$1,723,726	(\$29,208,361)	
	Remainder of State	28,197	28,197	28,197	\$70,444,510	\$13,112,541,146	39	39	39	\$636,145	(\$10,031,390)	
	State Total	90,032	90,032	90,032	\$306,182,953	\$43,711,997,070	158	158	158	\$2,359,871	(\$39,239,751)	
PR-W	State Total	90,032	90,032	90,032	\$306,182,953	\$43,711,997,070	158	158	158	\$2,359,871	(\$39,239,751)	
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	141	446	545	\$4,168,174	\$1,451,647,800	(1)	(6)	(8)	(\$363,189)	(\$84,388,600)	
	Remainder of State	66	283	400	\$2,671,841	\$1,108,641,000	(1)	(7)	(10)	(\$200,969)	(\$33,805,800)	
	State Total	207	729	945	\$6,840,015	\$2,560,288,800	(2)	(4)	(8)	(\$564,158)	(\$118,194,400)	
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,561	12,201	13,088	\$146,915,658	\$20,222,534,666	(96)	(408)	(448)	(\$13,990,356)	(\$903,158,450)	
	Remainder of State	1,332	13,060	15,440	\$133,873,917	\$20,157,242,327	(64)	(293)	(471)	(\$8,698,225)	(\$1,004,027,978)	
	State Total	2,893	25,261	28,528	\$280,789,575	\$40,379,776,993	(160)	(1,922)	(2,166)	(\$22,688,581)	(\$1,907,186,428)	
CR-M	State Total	3,100	25,990	29,473	\$287,629,590	\$42,940,065,793	(163)	(1,928)	(2,178)	(\$23,265,844)	(\$2,030,008,928)	
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	3,227	9,424	13,130	\$402,401,937	\$39,261,643,663	(12)	99	122	(\$2,223,666)	(\$231,599,870)	
	Remainder of State	1,282	5,115	7,684	\$153,212,024	\$20,131,919,627	(48)	37	43	(\$6,023,005)	(\$231,296,500)	
	State Total	4,509	14,539	20,814	\$555,613,961	\$59,393,563,290	(60)	(297)	(396)	(\$8,246,671)	(\$462,896,370)	
CR-W	State Total	4,509	14,539	20,814	\$555,613,961	\$59,393,563,290	(60)	(297)	(396)	(\$8,246,671)	(\$462,896,370)	
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	848	1,073	1,073	\$12,244,113	\$968,510,249	50	(1)	(1)	\$663,364	\$44,224,790	
	Remainder of State	1,170	2,075	2,075	\$14,591,767	\$1,850,293,694	70	0	0	\$629,275	\$78,217,558	
	State Total	2,018	3,148	3,148	\$26,835,880	\$2,818,803,943	120	187	187	\$1,292,639	\$122,442,348	
CNR-M	State Total	2,018	3,148	3,148	\$26,835,880	\$2,818,803,943	120	187	187	\$1,292,639	\$122,442,348	
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,877	4,104	4,169	\$43,577,419	\$2,275,360,530	20	(48)	(52)	\$217,922	\$6,310,864	
	Remainder of State	1,252	2,505	2,660	\$17,011,688	\$1,365,080,227	6	(11)	(17)	\$162,090	\$10,825,752	
	State Total	4,129	6,609	6,829	\$60,589,107	\$3,640,440,757	26	30	33	\$380,012	\$17,136,616	
CNR-W	State Total	4,129	6,609	6,829	\$60,589,107	\$3,640,440,757	26	30	33	\$380,012	\$17,136,616	
Citizens Total	State Total	1,169,427	1,205,957	1,215,935	\$4,041,145,664	\$522,174,094,030	3,560	1,629	1,283	(\$8,965,268)	(\$2,775,280,442)	

¹⁾ Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

²⁾ Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.